
STATEMENT Or OWNERSHIP, MANAGEMENT AND CIRCULATION

(Act of October 23, 1962: Section 4369, Title 39, United States Code)

1. Date of Filing: September 30, 1968; 2. Title of publication: Centra! European History;
3. Frequency of Issue: Quarterly; 4. Location of Known Office of Publication: Emory
University, Atlanta. Georgia 30322: 5. Location of the Headquarters or General Business
Offices of the Publishers: Emory University, Atlanta, Georgia 30322.

6. Names and Addresses of Publisher, Editor, and Managing Editor: Publisher, Emory
University, Atlanta, Georgia 30322; Editor, Douglas A. Unfug, Central European History,
Emory University, Atlanta, Georgia 30322; Managing Editor, Douglas A. Unfug,
Central European History, Emory University, Atlanta, Georgia 30322.

7. Owner: Emory University (a nonprofit organization), Emory University, Atlanta,
Georgia 30322.

8. Known Bondholders, Mortgagees, and other Security Holders Owning or Holding
1 Percent or More of Total Amount of Bonds, Mortgages or other Securities: None.

9. For Completion by Nonprofit Organizations Authorized to Mail at Special Rates (Section
132.122, Postal Manual): The purpose, function, and nonprofit status of this organization
and the exempt status for Federal income tax purposes have not changed during pre-
ceding 12 months.

10. Extent and Nature of Circulation

Average No. Copies
each issue during
preceding 12 months

Actual Number of Copies
of Single Issue Published
Nearest to Filing Date

A. Total No. Copies Printed
(Net Press Run)

B. Paid Circulation
1. Sales through dealers and

carriers, street vendors and
counter sales

2. Mail subscriptions
C. Total Paid Circulation
D. Free Distribution (including

samples) by mail, carrier or
other means

E. Total Distribution
(Sum of C and D)

F. Office Use, Left-Over,
Spoiled After Printing

G. Total (Sum ofE& F—should
equal net press run shown in A)

2000

none
606

606

36

642

1358

2000

none
606
606

16

622

1378

[ certify that the statements made by me above are correct and complete.

(Signed) Douglas A. Unfug, Editor
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