## STATEMENT OF OWNERSHIP, MANAGEMENT AND CIRCULATION (Act of October 23, 1962: Section 4369, Title 39, United States Code)

- 1. Date of Filing: September 30, 1968; 2. Title of publication: Central European History; 3. Frequency of Issue: Quarterly; 4. Location of Known Office of Publication: Emory University, Atlanta, Georgia 30322; 5. Location of the Headquarters or General Business Offices of the Publishers: Emory University, Atlanta, Georgia 30322.
- 6. Names and Addresses of Publisher, Editor, and Managing Editor: Publisher, Emory University, Atlanta, Georgia 30322; Editor, Douglas A. Unfug, Central European History, Emory University, Atlanta, Georgia 30322; Managing Editor, Douglas A. Unfug, Central European History, Emory University, Atlanta, Georgia 30322.
- 7. Owner: Emory University (a nonprofit organization), Emory University, Atlanta, Georgia 30322.
- 8. Known Bondholders, Mortgagees, and other Security Holders Owning or Holding I Percent or More of Total Amount of Bonds, Mortgages or other Securities: None.
- 9. For Completion by Nonprofit Organizations Authorized to Mail at Special Rates (Section 132.122, Postal Manual): The purpose, function, and nonprofit status of this organization and the exempt status for Federal income tax purposes have not changed during preceding 12 months.
  - 10. Extent and Nature of Circulation

	Average No. Copies each issue during preceding 12 months	Actual Number of Cop of Single Issue Published Nearest to Filing Date
A. Total No. Copies Printed	preceding 12 months	1 vearest to 1 ming 17ate
(Net Press Run)	2000	2000
B. Paid Circulation		
1. Sales through dealers and		
carriers, street vendors and		
counter sales	none	none
2. Mail subscriptions	606	606
C. Total Paid Circulation	606	606
D. Free Distribution (including		
samples) by mail, carrier or		
other means	36	16
E. Total Distribution		
(Sum of $C$ and $D$ )	642	622
F. Office Use, Left-Over,		
Spoiled After Printing	1358	1378
G. Total (Sum of E & F—should		
equal net press run shown in $A)$	2000	2000

I certify that the statements made by me above are correct and complete.

(Signed) Douglas A. Unfug, Editor

d